DomPro |:::.....a TIROIR A L'ANGLAISE HAUTEUR 144 INNOTECH ATIRA

Caractéristiques

Référence

FA0207378
FA0207337
FA0207370
FA0207379
FA0207338
FA0207339
FA0207419
FA0207381
FA0207330
FA0207421
FA0207410
FA0207422

Consulter la fiche produit

décor

blanc
gris
blanc
blanc
gris
gris
anthracite
blanc
gris
anthracite
anthracite

anthracite

HETTICH

26/02/2026

longueur (mm)

350
350
470
420
420
470
350
520
520
470
420
520

Dompro

Prix HT

40,88 €
41,26 €
41,48 €
41,74 €
42,27 €
42,30 €
43,09 €
43,38 €
44,08 €
44,21 €
44,35 €
46,31 €
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https://www.dompro.fr/tiroir-a-l-anglaise-hauteur-144-innotech-atira-p133975

